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200703290001
42840

03/29/2007
03:35:41

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JUNKINS,
RICKY DALE

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200703290001
42840

03/29/2007
03:35:41

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JUNKINS,
RICKY DALE

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200703290001
42830

03/29/2007
03:35:40

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GOTTIER
WALTER

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200703290001
42850

03/29/2007
03:35:42

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WINSLETT,
HENRY E

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200703260001
35570

03/26/2007
03:04:19

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARKER,
RIGGINS

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200703260001
35580

03/26/2007
03:04:20

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BYRD,
RONALD LEE

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200703260001
35580

03/26/2007
03:04:20

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BYRD,
RONALD LEE

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201802230000
57370

02/23/2018
08:53:11

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201802230000
57370

02/23/2018
08:53:11

CALERA
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


